LISTA

n. 1: IL MODELLO TORINO CONTINUA

Capolista Salvatore REGALBUTO

Candidati:
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14
15
16
17
18
19

Paola AGLIETTA
Luca AMBROSO
Federica BALBO
Andrea BARABINO
Emanuela BARRERI
Piera BRAJA
Barbara CARDIA
Ernesto CARRERA
Alessandro CIAN

) Paola Candida MICHELI

) Mario Paolo MOISO

) Simone NEPOTE

) Stefano Alessandro SPINA

) Paolo VERNERO

) Maria Luisa D’ADDIO

) Giuseppe GARIGLIO

) Andrea GIPPONE

) Anna Maria SPOLETTI

) Enrico Maria VIDALI



